
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Edmonton, AB

Referee: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRIS                            Judge 4: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: FOURNIER, BRUNO          

Judge 7: HALEY, TAUNYA                  

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        424.00

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   40.95     40.95 (1)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.80     73.75 (2)

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   41.40    115.15 (1)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   42.75    157.90 (1)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   41.00    198.90 (1)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   45.90    244.80 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   63.00    307.80 (1)

              305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.00    370.80 (1)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   53.20    424.00 (1)

    2.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           400.10

              103B  1.6        7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   36.80     36.80 (4)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.90     73.70 (3)

              301B  1.9        7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.90    113.60 (2)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.90    153.50 (2)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   34.65    188.15 (3)

              105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   48.00    236.15 (2)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60    290.75 (2)

              305C  2.8        9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   75.60    366.35 (2)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   33.75    400.10 (2)

    3.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     364.70

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (13)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   38.70     65.10 (9)

              301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   38.00    103.10 (7)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   38.85    141.95 (6)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.00    175.95 (6)

              107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   36.40    212.35 (9)

              205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   43.40    255.75 (8)

              305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   64.40    320.15 (3)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   44.55    364.70 (3)
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    4.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       361.15

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   32.80     32.80 (7)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   39.60     72.40 (5)

              301B  1.9        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.5 3.0 3.5   13.30     85.70 (11)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   36.75    122.45 (11)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   44.10    166.55 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   43.20    209.75 (10)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   50.40    260.15 (6)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   51.80    311.95 (4)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   49.20    361.15 (4)

    5.  CARON, OLIVIER                B - Group     ONDC                           349.15

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   29.60     29.60 (8)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   36.90     66.50 (8)

              301B  1.9        7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   41.80    108.30 (4)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   42.00    150.30 (3)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80    188.10 (4)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   43.20    231.30 (4)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.60    271.90 (3)

              405C  2.7        3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   36.45    308.35 (5)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   40.80    349.15 (5)

    6.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            B - Group     CALGARY                        334.60

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.90     39.90 (2)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60     69.50 (7)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    101.90 (8)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   37.05    138.95 (7)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    168.95 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   47.25    216.20 (7)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   43.40    259.60 (7)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   29.40    289.00 (9)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    334.60 (6)
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    7.  HOULE, ÉLOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           329.00

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   39.60     39.60 (3)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.10     75.70 (1)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    106.90 (5)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   37.80    144.70 (5)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   44.10    188.80 (2)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   32.40    221.20 (6)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   47.60    268.80 (4)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   32.20    301.00 (6)

              5235D 2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   28.00    329.00 (7)

    8.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                B - Group     SASKATOON                      324.30

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (5)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   38.70     72.30 (6)

              301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    106.50 (6)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   40.95    147.45 (4)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   40.00    187.45 (5)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   47.25    234.70 (3)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   32.20    266.90 (5)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   28.00    294.90 (7)

              107C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.40    324.30 (8)

    9.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           322.15

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   27.20     27.20 (10)

              201A  1.9        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   19.95     47.15 (14)

              301C  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   37.80     84.95 (12)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    129.05 (9)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    168.05 (9)

              5235D 2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   44.80    212.85 (8)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   36.40    249.25 (10)

              305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    287.05 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   35.10    322.15 (9)
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    10. PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          309.65

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (5)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.90     73.50 (4)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10    108.60 (3)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   25.65    134.25 (8)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   40.95    175.20 (7)

              205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   46.20    221.40 (5)

              305C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   32.20    253.60 (9)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   36.45    290.05 (8)

              5235D 2.8        2.5 1.5 1.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5   19.60    309.65 (10)

    11. TIAGLEI, VLAD                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     295.85

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   27.20     27.20 (10)

              201B  1.8        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   21.60     48.80 (13)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   27.55     76.35 (14)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   37.80    114.15 (13)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.00    150.15 (13)

              107C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    183.75 (13)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   45.00    228.75 (11)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   26.60    255.35 (11)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   40.50    295.85 (11)

    12. HAO YANG, DALE                B - Group     IDIVE                          279.95

              103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     26.40 (13)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.20     60.60 (10)

              301C  1.8        5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.00     87.60 (10)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   37.80    125.40 (10)

              5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   30.00    155.40 (11)

              105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   32.40    187.80 (11)

              203B  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   29.70    217.50 (12)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   36.45    253.95 (12)

              303C  2.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   26.00    279.95 (12)
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    13. LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     275.75

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.20     27.20 (10)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   32.40     59.60 (11)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   28.50     88.10 (9)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.60    121.70 (12)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.60    155.30 (12)

              105B  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   31.20    186.50 (12)

              205C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   21.00    207.50 (13)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   41.85    249.35 (13)

              5233D 2.4        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   26.40    275.75 (13)

    14. HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            245.25

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   28.80     28.80 (9)

              5132D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   25.20     54.00 (12)

              201C  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.90     82.90 (13)

              301C  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   21.60    104.50 (14)

              403C  1.9        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   27.55    132.05 (14)

              105C  2.2        3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   16.50    148.55 (14)

              303C  2.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    187.55 (14)

              203C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   24.70    212.25 (14)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    245.25 (14)
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